
COLUMBIA COMMUNITY CONCERT BAND
CALENDAR FOR 2022-2023 (SEASON #42)

Unless otherwise noted, rehearsals are held on  Thursdays during the school year from 7:15-9:15 pm in the
Airport High School Band Room, beginning September 8, 2022. If unable to attend rehearsals or concerts,
please  notify  the  band's  personnel  manager,  Valerie  Ward,  at  803-622-5741,  or  valward79@yahoo.com.
Members must attend a minimum of 60% of the scheduled rehearsals for a concert to be eligible to play the
concert.  The schedule may be revised as needed.  

REHEARSALS:

Thursdays, beginning September 8 through May 25, with the following exceptions:

 NO REHEARSAL - Thursday, November 24 - Thanksgiving
 NO REHEARSAL - Thursday, December 22 - Christmas break
 NO REHEARSAL - Thursday, December 29 - New Year break
 NO REHEARSAL - Thursday, April 6 - Maundy Thursday
 NO REHEARSAL – Thursday, April 13 – Spring Break for Lexington Two (Easter April 17)

In addition, there is a required rehearsal at 10:00 am on Memorial Day, Monday, May 30, in Charleston.

CONCERTS:

 Sunday, October 16, 4 pm, Heyward Moore Fine Arts Center at Airport High School
 Sunday, December 18, 4 pm, Heyward Moore Fine Arts Center at Airport High School
 Friday, February 24, 7:30 pm, (alternate date Sunday, February 26, 4 pm), location TBD 
 Sunday, April 30, 4 pm, Heyward Moore Fine Arts Center at Airport High School
 Monday, May 30, 3:00 pm, Hampton Park, Charleston, SC (Piccolo Spoleto)


